Box Score Report
TMHS vs Devils Lake - Jan 27, 2025 - L 31-81

Period Stats

Team 1
TMHS 7
DLHS 23
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted

Free Throw Percentage

Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers

Second Chance Points

Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

1" 7
26 21

So N

TMHS

29.3%
31.7%
10/26
38.5%
2/15
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5/5
100.0%
0.51

Final
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DLHS

60.0%
67.3%
25/38
65.8%
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1.30
29
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Scheyer DeCoteau
#2 Kael Davis

#4 Chase Peltier

#11 Easton Peltier
#14 Bailyn Frederick
#20 Nehemiah Poitra
#21 Treyton Belgarde
#24 Tayven Decoteau
#25 Kenyon Gourneau
#44 Asher Trottier
#45 Kruz LaFountain
#50 William Breland

#53 wesley davis

Pts

FG
0/0

0/2

0/5

217

1/4

0/1

0/0

3/3

0/0

2/3

2/3

0/5

2/8

Devils Lake High School's Player Stats

Name

#0 max palmer

#1 Gavin Wolf

#2 Mason Palmer
#3 Parker Brodina
#4 Joel Nelson

#5 Kade Fee

#10 Fausten Olson
#11 William Heilman
#12 Ben Brodina
#13 Oliver Wirth
#15 Marquese Dubois
#21 Bryar Exner
#22 Trason Beck
#23 Talan Gregory

#24 Hunter Remmick

Pts

FG
0/3

0/0

5/10

8/1

6/10

12

6/7

0/0

0/0

4/5

01

0/0

13

12

7

3FG
0/0

0/1

0/4

12

0/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

17

0/1

0/0

0/4

3FG
0/2

0/0

2/4

2/4

12

0/0

01

0/0

0/0

2/2

01

0/0

0/0

n

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

17

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/3

n

2/2

0/0

0/1

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

0/0
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-23

=10
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-24
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+/-

+10

+29

+18
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